

## Pachet materiale intretinere

I.D.: 64319965

---

Data publicarii	14.12.21	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 770,56 RON - 770,56 RON

---

Descriere: DISC 125\*1 - 6 BUC \* 3.36 LEI/BUC = 20.16 LEI MANUSI - 2 BUC \* 15.97 LEI/BUC = 31.94 LEI ZAVOR - 1 BUC \* 30.25 LEI/BUC = 30.25 LEI BALAMA - 4 BUC \* 10.08 LEI/BUC = 40.32 LEI ELECTROZI INOX 2.5 - 1.1 KG \* 84.03 LEI/KG = 92.43 LEI SPRAY - 1 BUC \* 18.49 LEI/BUC = 18.49 LEI DILUANT 1L - 1 BUC \* 10.08 LEI/BUC = 10.08 LEI PANOU GARD VERDE 1200\*2500 - 2 BUC \* 58.82 LEI/BUC = 117.64 LEI TEAVA 30\*20\*2 - 18 ML \* 10.92 LEI/ML = 196.56 LEI DISC ABRAZIV 230\*1.9 - 3 BUC \* 11.77 LEI/BUC = 35.31 LEI ROBINET - 1 BUC \* 63.03 LEI/BUC = 63.03 LEI CUVA - 1 BUC \* 64.71 LEI/BUC = 64.71 LEI SURUB 8\*25 - 10 BUC \* 2.44 LEI/BUC = 24.40 LEI PIULITA - 10 BUC \* 0.76 LEI/BUC = 7.60 LEI MANUSI - 3 BUC \* 5.88 LEI/BUC = 17.64 LEI

---